Varsity Girls Combined Team Scores

2021 Hole In The Wall Invitational
Varsity Girls Combined Results

Place School Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 Anacortes 118 1 15 17 42 43 59 128
2 Camas 163 2 25 29 34 73 96 157
3 Grant 274 16 44 54 67 93 110 120
4 Sehome 283 19 37 49 51 127 150 176
5 Mountainside 291 18 28 58 84 103 | 137
6 Coeur D'Alene 324 32 35 48 104 105 174 187
7 Holy Names Academy 362 8 40 41 113 | 160
8 Jackson 371 12 36 100 | 101 | 122
9 Medical Lake 396 57 61 79 81 118 | 130 | 154
10 Jesuit 406 47 80 89 91 99 109 | 123
11 Arlington 523 31 88 102 | 121 | 181 | 197 | 300
12 Bainbridge 526 13 76 124 | 155 | 158 | 161 | 225
13 Ellensburg 552 62 78 90 95 227 | 228 | 332
14 Kamiak 559 4 108 | 116 | 147 | 184
15 West Linn 589 39 86 117 | 167 | 180 | 223 | 299
16 Liberty (Issaquah) 597 68 75 115 | 149 190 @ 212
17 Curtis 613 11 74 83 189 | 256 @ 291 | 320
18 Redmond 634 38 82 85 144 | 285 | 338 | 352
19 Bellingham 665 27 56 136 | 166 | 280 @ 288
20 Stanwood 668 7 87 159 | 200 | 215 | 289
21 Inglemoor 719 72 132 | 148 @ 164 203 @ 263 | 269
22 Lincoln (Seattle) 719 3 106 | 135 | 232 | 243 | 248 @ 278
23 Klahowya 761 9 133 | 138 | 194 | 287 | 314 @ 361
24 South Kitsap 765 10 55 206 | 234 | 260 | 284
25 King's 768 33 46 156 | 265 | 268 | 346 | 365
26 Shelton 775 5 26 182 246 316
27 Issaquah 776 114 125 169 183 185 204 252
28 Franklin (WA) 791 6 171 179 193 242 276 363
29 West Seattle 803 71 77 191 224 240 259 271
30 Shorewood 808 21 119 | 140 | 235 | 293 | 308 | 322
31 Garfield 827 92 98 207 | 208 | 222 | 277 | 350
32 Port Townsend (East Jefferson) | 835 14 53 226 | 233 | 309 | 369 | 379
33 Roosevelt (WA) 842 | 107 | 126 | 143 | 211 | 255 | 270 | 312
34 Newport (Bellevue) 860 97 163 | 165 | 173 | 262 | 275 | 333
35 Central Catholic 882 69 162 | 172 | 238 | 241 | 250
36 Cascade (Leavenworth) 883 30 65 210 | 237 | 341
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37 Lakes 938 20 45 251 | 298 | 324 | 342 | 372

38 Squalicum 956 64 153 | 199 | 244 | 296 | 319 | 331

39 Lakewood 958 | 134 | 139 | 214 | 218 | 253 | 272

40 Nathan Hale 1019 | 24 145 | 195 | 326 | 329 | 351

41 Franklin (OR) 1033 | 146 | 168 | 217 | 219 | 283 | 290 | 303

42 Glencoe 1074 | 66 209 | 230 @ 254 | 315 | 370

43 Bellevue Christian 1080 | 112 | 178 | 192 | 216 & 382

44 Overlake 1080 70 111 186 354 359 387

45 Shorecrest 1105 | 177 | 202 205 257 264 328

46 Sedro-Woolley 1112 60 213 229 266 344 356 392

47 Ingraham 1127 | 129 141 220 292 345

48 Kentridge 1162 | 142 151 198 318 353 360 368

49 Bellevue 1234 22 249 286 334 343 378

50 Lakeside (Seattle) 1253 | 52 231 | 302 | 306 | 362

51 Lynden 1256 | 63 221 | 310 | 325 | 337 | 366 | 367

52 Snohomish 1261 | 170 @ 236 | 258 | 267 | 330 | 347

53 Kentlake 1272 | 152 | 196 @ 261 | 323 | 340 | 373 374

54 Meadowdale 1321 | 50 279 | 304 | 339 | 349

55 Kelso 1337 | 201 | 245 273 301 317

56 Mountlake Terrace 1390 | 94 295 | 311 | 335 | 355 | 375

57 Columbia River 1442 | 131 | 282 | 313 | 336 | 380 @ 393 | 394

58 Kingston 1469 | 188 | 239 | 281 | 377 | 384

59 Northwest 1473 | 23 305 | 376 | 381 | 388

60 Glacier Peak 1524 175 | 247 | 321 | 390 | 391

61 Mt Rainier 1599 | 274 | 297 | 307 | 357 | 364 | 385

62 Hazen 1764 | 294 | 327 | 371 | 383 389

63 Ferndale 1883 | 348 | 358 | 386 | 395 & 396

Team

Place Points Name School Grade Time Pace

1 il Jessica Frydenlund Anacortes 11 17:48.3 | 05:44.6/M
2 2 Gracie Buzzell Camas 11 18:15.5 | 05:53.4/M
3 3 Tali Braester Lincoln (Seattle) 10 18:31.8 | 05:58.6/M
4 4 Emma Arceo Kamiak 12 18:40.7 | 06:01.5/M
5 5 Alauna Carstens Shelton 12 18:45.9 | 06:03.2/M
6 6 Sabrina Colbert Franklin (WA) 10 18:47.9 | 06:03.8/M
7 7 Leia Jones Stanwood 12 18:50.4 | 06:04.6/M
8 8 Maisie McManus Holy Names Academy 11 19:00.3 | 06:07.8/M
9 - Alexis Canovali-McKenzie Monroe 11 19:01.0 | 06:08.1/M
10 9 Natalie Oathout Klahowya 9 19:02.4 | 06:08.5/M
11 10 Lauren Laws South Kitsap 9 19:03.6 | 06:08.9/M
12 11 Eliza White Curtis 10 19:06.2 | 06:09.7/M
13 12 Jacie Chatham Jackson 12 19:10.4 | 06:11.1/M
14 - Madeline Yarkin Vashon Island 10 19:13.1 | 06:12.0/M
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06:55.4/M
06:55.5/M
06:56.3/M
06:56.5/M
06:56.6/M
06:56.6/M
06:56.7/M
06:56.8/M
06:56.8/M
06:56.9/M
06:56.9/M
06:57.0/M
06:57.2/M
06:57.3/M
06:57.4/M
06:57.6/M
06:57.6/M
06:57.7/M
06:57.8/M
06:57.9/M
06:57.9/M
06:58.0/M
06:58.3/M
06:58.4/M
06:58.4/M
06:58.6/M
06:58.7/M
06:59.1/M
06:59.1/M
06:59.7/M
06:59.9/M
07:00.4/M
07:00.6/M
07:01.1/M
07:01.8/M
07:01.9/M
07:01.9/M
07:02.0/M
07:02.1/M
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245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

230

231

232

233
234
235
236
237
238
239

240
241
242
243
244
246
245
247
248

249
250
251

252

Aubree Carr
Tatum Ford

Stella Garrido-Spencer
Kylie Sahatdjian
Luz Culbert-Nusser
Maya Bryan

Noa Lovegren
Lauren "Wren" Mcintosh
Sydney Taylor
Addison Nachtrieb
Mayzie Carleton
Lia Poore

Esther Selby

Eva Herion

Fairah Lee

Lucy Donald

Emma Townsend
Lucy Major

Anna Bui

Sydney Harri
Jacqueline Marion
Tryggve Trivett
Tadu Dollarhide
Makayla Jackson
Leah Degenhardt
Miriam Escoto
Paige Nunnally
Nora Zemp

Arlana Forbes-Prater
Lucy Stewart
Savannah Elger
Beau Harvey
Eleanor Larson
Katherine Campbell
Eva Dethlefs

Faith Linthicum
Lily Evans

Adelynn Taylor
Stella Jacobs

Paili Airth

Ava Rifenbury
Kellie Hawkes
Shelby Knutson
Julia Legler

Jade Lavers

Lelia Pedersen

Stanwood
Bellevue Christian
Franklin (OR)
Lakewood
Franklin (OR)
Ingraham

Lynden

Garfield

West Linn

West Seattle
Bainbridge

Port Townsend (East Jefferson)
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
Sedro-Woolley
Sehome

Glencoe

Sehome

Lakeside (Seattle)
Sehome

Lincoln (Seattle)
Monroe

Port Townsend (East Jefferson)
South Kitsap
Shorewood
Snohomish
Cascade (Leavenworth)
Central Catholic
Kingston
Sammamish
West Seattle
Central Catholic
Franklin (WA)
Lincoln (Seattle)
Squalicum
Shelton

Kelso

Glacier Peak
Lincoln (Seattle)
Sehome

Mt Vernon
Bellevue

Central Catholic
Lakes

Grant

Issaquah

21:49.4
21:51.0
21:51.3
21:51.5
21:52.3
21:54.7
21:55.3
21:56.0
21:56.2
21:56.8
21:57.2
21:57.4
21:58.3
21:58.6
21:59.4
22:00.0
22:00.7
22:00.7
22:01.2
22:01.2
22:01.6
22:01.6
22:02.4
22:03.9
22:04.1
22:04.2
22:05.1
22:05.4
22:05.5
22:05.6
22:05.7
22:06.2
22:06.2
22:07.0
22:07.3
22:07.5
22:07.5
22:08.2
22:08.5
22:08.5
22:08.5
22:10.2
22:10.4
22:10.8
22:11.4
22:11.7

07:02.4/M
07:02.9/M
07:03.0/M
07:03.1/M
07:03.3/M
07:04.1/M
07:04.3/M
07:04.5/M
07:04.6/M
07:04.8/M
07:04.9/M
07:05.0/M
07:05.3/M
07:05.4/M
07:05.6/M
07:05.8/M
07:06.0/M
07:06.0/M
07:06.2/M
07:06.2/M
07:06.3/M
07:06.3/M
07:06.6/M
07:07.1/M
07:07.1/M
07:07.2/M
07:07.5/M
07:07.5/M
07:07.6/M
07:07.6/M
07:07.6/M
07:07.8/M
07:07.8/M
07:08.1/M
07:08.2/M
07:08.2/M
07:08.2/M
07:08.5/M
07:08.5/M
07:08.5/M
07:08.5/M
07:09.1/M
07:09.2/M
07:09.3/M
07:09.5/M
07:09.6/M
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291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

267
268

269

270
271

272
273
274

275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

Julia Pipenko

Natalie Neiffer
Madelyn Eischen
Kaylie Earl

Clarissa Wangen

Ruby Pierce

Brooklyn Gildersleeve-Stiles
Sophia Butler

Hazel Allen

Haeli Rowland

Evelyn Radabaugh

Ava Falck

Siana Grams

Madelyn Biederman
Abby Vlahovich
Britanni Duarte
Annabelle McConnell
Emi Gunning

Charlotte Smith

Ffion Mabale

Izrah Ligsay

Nora Gibson

Samantha Sherick
Dalia Cape

Andrea Maldonado-Carrera
Addie Moore

Sophia Cheslock
Harmony Lee

Adeline Backer
Julianna Lee

Lucy Ambrose Hutchinson
Lea Shaw

Caroline Ness

Lynn Le

Elsa Ackerson

Biyanca Parker-Henson
Jacquelyn Gallegos
Ruby Rippetoe-Crawford
Aydan Nunnemaker
Catalina Montanez
Allison Eichenberger
Jordan Clark

Louisa Malnor

Lindsey Khoury
Maggie Lufkin

Jessica Kruger

Kent Meridian
Lakewood
Glencoe
Roosevelt (WA)
Curtis
Shorecrest
Snohomish
West Seattle
South Kitsap
Kentlake
Newport (Bellevue)
Inglemoor
Shorecrest
King's
Sedro-Woolley
Kent Meridian
Snohomish
King's

Grant
Inglemoor
Rainier Beach
Roosevelt (WA)
West Seattle
Bush

Federal Way
Lakewood
Kelso

Mt Rainier
Grant

Newport (Bellevue)
Franklin (WA)
Garfield
Lincoln (Seattle)
Meadowdale
Bellingham
Kingston
Columbia River
Franklin (OR)
South Kitsap
Redmond
Bellevue
Klahowya
Bellingham
Stanwood
Franklin (OR)
Curtis

11
12

10
10
10
11
11
12
12
12
10

10
10
10

12
10
11

12
10

11
12

Vo]

10
10
10
10

11

12
10
12
11

10

22:11.9
22:11.9
22:12.0
22:13.0
22:13.7
22:14.4
22:15.2
22:15.4
22:15.7
22:16.0
22:16.0
22:16.1
22:16.5
22:16.9
22:17.0
22:18.8
22:20.1
22:21.0
22:22.4
22:22.6
22:22.9
22:23.2
22:23.2
22:23.7
22:24.2
22:24.3
22:25.7
22:25.7
22:26.2
22:26.2
22:26.9
22:28.4
22:28.6
22:28.9
22:29.1
22:30.2
22:30.4
22:30.6
22:32.1
22:33.5
22:34.4
22:35.1
22:35.4
22:35.5
22:36.4
22:37.5

07:09.6/M
07:09.6/M
07:09.7/M
07:10.0/M
07:10.2/M
07:10.5/M
07:10.7/M
07:10.8/M
07:10.9/M
07:11.0/M
07:11.0/M
07:11.0/M
07:11.1/M
07:11.3/M
07:11.3/M
07:11.9/M
07:12.3/M
07:12.6/M
07:13.0/M
07:13.1/M
07:13.2/M
07:13.3/M
07:13.3/M
07:13.5/M
07:13.6/M
07:13.6/M
07:14.1/M
07:14.1/M
07:14.3/M
07:14.3/M
07:14.5/M
07:15.0/M
07:15.0/M
07:15.1/M
07:15.2/M
07:15.5/M
07:15.6/M
07:15.7/M
07:16.2/M
07:16.6/M
07:16.9/M
07:17.1/M
07:17.2/M
07:17.3/M
07:17.5/M
07:17.9/M
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337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382

292
293

294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

311
312
313
314
315
316
318
319
317
320
321
322
324
323
325
326
327
328
329

330
331
332
333
334

Elise Heinen

Hanna Bruno

Laura Alcantar Soto
Annika Hauer

Elise Foot Puchalski
Ariana Ellis

Trisity Marshall
Isabel Manzenado
Linden Loos
Madison Griffith
Madalynn Moe
Ellie Montgomery
Sitka Schmidt-Pilgrim
Helena Abiye
Delphine Wilton
Reese Visaya
Liberty McElfatrick
Sawyer Whiting
Sylvia Butterfield
Kaitlyn DeKoster
Sara Sindell

Sadie Sadler

Ava Blakeney
Brooklyn Moore
Kylie Franklin
Brooklyn Grimm
Koralea Roessler
Olivia Mitchell

Catharine Schumacher

Megan Gott
Hailey Yamada
Peyton Wirkkala
Hannah Dao
Mila Lay

Karyss Reynolds
Anna Ellis
Juliette Rothwell
Rose Kelly
Marley Arnold
Rachel Woolley
Aidyn Shingleton
Noelle Belhumeur
Amber Obbink
Chloe Mattson
Rachel Jin
Arabella Stoney

Ingraham
Shorewood
Cascade (Everett)
Hazen
Mountlake Terrace
Squalicum

Mt Rainier

Lakes

West Linn
Arlington

Kelso

Lakeside (Seattle)
Franklin (OR)
Meadowdale
Northwest
Lakeside (Seattle)
Mt Rainier
Shorewood

Port Townsend (East Jefferson)
Lynden
Roosevelt (WA)
Mountlake Terrace
Roosevelt (WA)
Columbia River
Klahowya
Glencoe

Shelton
Kentridge
Squalicum

Kelso

Curtis

Glacier Peak
Shorewood

Lakes

Kentlake

Lynden

Nathan Hale
Hazen
Shorecrest
Nathan Hale
Sequim
Snohomish
Squalicum
Ellensburg
Newport (Bellevue)
Bellevue

10

12
11
11
10
12
12
10
11

12
11
10

11
11
10
10
12
10
11
10

12
11
12
12
12

11

o

11
10
11

11
12
12
12
12
11
11

22:37.5
22:38.3
22:38.4
22:39.0
22:42.3
22:43.4
22:44.1
22:44.4
22:45.4
22:46.4
22:47.5
22:49.3
22:49.8
22:50.0
22:51.0
22:51.5
22:52.0
22:52.5
22:52.6
22:53.5
22:54.1
22:54.3
22:54.5
22:55.6
22:55.7
22:56.6
22:58.4
22:59.4
22:59.4
22:59.4
23:00.3
23:00.3
23:00.5
23:00.8
23:00.8
23:04.1
23:05.2
23:06.7
23:07.5
23:08.1
23:08.3
23:09.3
23:10.2
23:10.6
23:11.3
23:12.0

07:17.9/M
07:18.2/M
07:18.2/M
07:18.4/M
07:19.5/M
07:19.8/M
07:20.0/M
07:20.1/M
07:20.5/M
07:20.8/M
07:21.1/M
07:21.7/M
07:21.9/M
07:21.9/M
07:22.3/M
07:22.4/M
07:22.6/M
07:22.7/M
07:22.8/M
07:23.1/M
07:23.3/M
07:23.3/M
07:23.4/M
07:23.7/M
07:23.8/M
07:24.1/M
07:24.6/M
07:25.0/M
07:25.0/M
07:25.0/M
07:25.3/M
07:25.3/M
07:25.3/M
07:25.4/M
07:25.4/M
07:26.5/M
07:26.8/M
07:27.3/M
07:27.6/M
07:27.8/M
07:27.8/M
07:28.2/M
07:28.5/M
07:28.6/M
07:28.8/M
07:29.0/M
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383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428

Jazmyn Wolfe
Savannah Reynolds
Anja Lovegren
Yesenia Soriano
Ariella Ecker
Isabella Songco
Kiara Lam

Claar French
Annalisa Grant
Alivia Wansitler
Alice Farrell

Leah Jacobs

Katie Hovind

Layla Alderete
Aelyne Felon
Kaydence Schaner
Naomi Suver

Kylie Baldwin
Abigail Detert
Kate Gerspacher
Baylie Breiwick
Nava Carlyle
Kayleigh Hurd
Leah Stangohr
Emma Jossi

Grace "Gracie" Larson
Hazel Geiger

Ava Yuen
Alessandra Procaccini
Myra-Claire Abarquez
Catherine Simpson
Ellie Pidduck
Juliette Silvers
Diana Ramirez
Dalia Asgedom
Stacy Griffith
Elena Lucero

Eliot Varga
Elizabeth Gallop
Rebecca Kinstle
Hannah Bench
Amanda Wu
Jennifer Tran
Moriah Tuttle
Charlotte Jensen
Charlotte Martin

Mountlake Terrace
Columbia River
Lynden

Kent Meridian
Roosevelt (WA)
Rainier Beach
Redmond
Blaine
Meadowdale
Kentlake
Cascade (Leavenworth)
Lakes

Bellevue
Redmond
Lincoln (Seattle)
Sedro-Woolley
Roosevelt (WA)
Redmond
Ingraham

King's
Snohomish
Lincoln (Seattle)
Ferndale
Meadowdale
Redmond
Garfield

Nathan Hale
Redmond
Lincoln (Seattle)
Kentridge
Overlake
Lincoln (Seattle)
Lincoln (Seattle)
Federal Way
Mountlake Terrace
Sedro-Woolley
Mt Rainier
Ferndale
Overlake
Kentridge
Klahowya
Lakeside (Seattle)
Franklin (WA)
Mt Rainier
King's

Lynden

11

11
10
10
12
10
12
11
12

11

10
11
12
10

11
10

10
10

11

10
10
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
10
10
11
10
10
11
12
12
10

23:15.8
23:15.9
23:17.7
23:18.0
23:19.9
23:20.1
23:20.3
23:20.7
23:22.7
23:23.2
23:23.6
23:23.9
23:26.9
23:26.9
23:27.3
23:27.8
23:28.9
23:29.1
23:30.2
23:31.8
23:32.1
23:34.5
23:34.6
23:34.9
23:37.2
23:37.4
23:37.8
23:37.9
23:40.2
23:41.2
23:41.2
23:41.3
23:41.9
23:42.2
23:44.5
23:44.6
23:45.0
23:46.3
23:46.7
23:49.0
23:49.6
23:51.8
23:52.4
23:53.1
23:53.8
23:54.5

07:30.3/M
07:30.3/M
07:30.9/M
07:31.0/M
07:31.6/M
07:31.6/M
07:31.7/M
07:31.8/M
07:32.5/M
07:32.6/M
07:32.8/M
07:32.9/M
07:33.8/M
07:33.8/M
07:34.0/M
07:34.1/M
07:34.5/M
07:34.5/M
07:34.9/M
07:35.4/M
07:35.5/M
07:36.3/M
07:36.3/M
07:36.4/M
07:37.2/M
07:37.2/M
07:37.4/M
07:37.4/M
07:38.1/M
07:38.5/M
07:38.5/M
07:38.5/M
07:38.7/M
07:38.8/M
07:39.5/M
07:39.5/M
07:39.7/M
07:40.1/M
07:40.2/M
07:41.0/M
07:41.2/M
07:41.9/M
07:42.1/M
07:42.3/M
07:42.5/M
07:42.7/M
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429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474

Merry Tamminga
Lily O'Hara

Nikki Khehra
Brianna Littlebull
Tarike Kennington
Anastasia Updike
Sofia Osmanbhoy
Caroline Cunningham
Fiona Fraser
Marie Libby

Ferne Dedura

Zoe Bluhm
Berenise Zacarias-Magana
Melanie Wiegand
Sarah Estes
Aubrey Croppi
Jnayaha Bradley
Tori Rowland
Whitney Anderson
Angelina DePano
Annika Weber
Tanvi Bedekar
Adrienne Li

Lynn Nelson

Ava Vaughan-Mifsud
Millie Thomas
Julia Schweppe
June Pierson

Kallie Alford
Naomi Yoon
Shelby Chandler
Gwen Murray
Claudia Marshall
Lucy Amann
Alyssa Stamm
Sylvia Zerba
Trinity Pape

Layla Anderson
Shelley Tan
Navneet Tumber
Mia Kirner

Grace Botten
Katherine Thompson
Mia Pantoja
Sophia Martin
Kate Cochell

Lynden
Roosevelt (WA)
Kentridge
Wapato

Lakes

Sequim
Redmond
Roosevelt (WA)
Port Townsend (East Jefferson)
Glencoe

Hazen

Mt Vernon
Federal Way
Grant

Lakes

Rogers (Puyallup)
Lakes

Kentlake
Kentlake
Mountlake Terrace
Northwest
Redmond
Kentridge
Kingston

Port Townsend (East Jefferson)
Bellevue
Columbia River
Northwest
Bellevue Christian
Hazen

Kingston

Grant

Mt Rainier
Federal Way
Ferndale

Lincoln (Seattle)
Overlake

Lakes

Northwest

Hazen

Sequim

Glacier Peak
Squalicum
Glacier Peak
Sedro-Woolley
Columbia River

12
10
10
12
10
11

10
10
10
10
11
11
12
12
11
11
10

12
12
11
10
12
12
11
11
11
10
10

12
11
10

12
12

11

Vo]

11
10
10
10

23:56.7
23:57.4
23:59.4
24:02.1
24:03.0
24:03.1
24:03.8
24:04.3
24:06.3
24:07.5
24:09.6
24:09.7
24:11.8
24:13.1
24:15.7
24:22.9
24:24.7
24:25.9
24:26.1
24:26.6
24:33.3
24:40.6
24:40.8
24:42.0
24:42.6
24:42.6
24:45.9
24:46.3
24:50.2
24:51.4
24:53.7
24:56.7
24:57.9
24:59.7
25:01.9
25:04.7
25:07.1
25:10.2
25:14.4
25:14.5
25:17.7
25:29.3
26:07.3
26:48.6
26:54.7
26:56.5

07:43.5/M
07:43.7/M
07:44.3/M
07:45.2/M
07:45.5/M
07:45.5/M
07:45.7/M
07:45.9/M
07:46.5/M
07:46.9/M
07:47.6/M
07:47.6/M
07:48.3/M
07:48.7/M
07:49.6/M
07:51.9/M
07:52.5/M
07:52.9/M
07:52.9/M
07:53.1/M
07:55.3/M
07:57.6/M
07:57.7/M
07:58.1/M
07:58.3/M
07:58.3/M
07:59.3/M
07:59.5/M
08:00.7/M
08:01.1/M
08:01.8/M
08:02.8/M
08:03.2/M
08:03.8/M
08:04.5/M
08:05.4/M
08:06.2/M
08:07.2/M
08:08.5/M
08:08.5/M
08:09.6/M
08:13.3/M
08:25.6/M
08:38.9/M
08:40.9/M
08:41.5/M
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475
476
477
478
479

394
395
396

Holly Prongay
Amelia Rice
Mercedes Hinz
Addie Mullin
Kaitlyn Selinsky

Rainier Beach
Columbia River
Ferndale
Ferndale
Squalicum

10

10
10

27:02.0
27:15.1
29:29.9
30:21.9
34:21.3

08:43.2/M
08:47.5/M
09:30.9/M
09:47.7/M
11:04.9/M
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